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•

•

•

•

412.1
37.0 ↑/9.9%↑

•
•

61.2
18.7 ↑/44.0%↑

139.2
22.0 ↑/18.8%↑

•
•

•

435.9
37.6 ↑/9.5%↑

•
•

63.1
18.7 ↑/42.2%↑

361.3
23.8 ↑/7.1%↑

•

43.8
12.2 ↑/38.8%↑

※
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+ 3,708+ 9.9100.041,211100.037,503100.036,280

+ 2,200+ 18.833.813,92731.311,72730.711,142

+ 331+ 4.418.97,80619.97,47519.67,117

+ 1,870+ 44.014.96,12111.34,25111.14,025

+ 1,873+ 42.215.36,31611.84,44311.54,164

+ 1,227+ 38.810.64,3848.43,1578.73,141

+ 3,765+ 9.5-43,598-39,833-38,452

+ 2,386+ 7.1-36,136-33,750-31,421
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2262.97,5177,7437,255

+ 395+ 5.67,5067,1117,654

+ 248+ 8.73,1192,8713,260

+ 3,858+ 18.824,35820,50020,835

+ 3,578+ 19.022,45018,87217,671

+ 1,850+ 32.67,5325,6825,201

+ 132+ 1.111,72111,58910,360

2662.311,25411,52010,954

+ 101+ 3.23,2743,1732,680
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



+7712,0601,289

71851922

4441,4641,908

4842,7973,281

0343343

+11,6941,693

1658401,005

+2961,6461,350

+2282,9042,676

+36421385

7,255 7,743 7,517

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

2.2
( 2.9%)

7,654 7,111 7,506

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+3.9
(+5.6%)

3,260 2,871 3,119

42.6% 40.4% 41.6%

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+2.4
(+8.7%)



9

20,835 20,500 
24,358

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+38.5
(+18.8%)

17,671 18,872 
22,450

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+35.7
(+19.0%)

5,201 5,682 
7,532

29.4% 30.1%
33.6%

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+18.5
(+32.6%)

10,360 11,589 11,721

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+1.3
(+1.1%)

10,954 11,520 11,254

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

2.6
( 2.3%)

2,680 3,173 3,274

24.5% 27.5% 29.1%

2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

+1.0
(+3.2%)
















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9,238 9,532 10,954 11,520 11,254

14,683 14,408
17,671 18,872 22,450

8,563 6,288

7,654 7,111
7,50632,485 30,229 

36,280 37,503 
41,211 

2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

2,281 2,467 2,680 3,173 3,274

4,403 4,234
5,201

5,682
7,532

3,803 2,580
3,260

2,871

3,11910,489 
9,282 

11,142 11,727 
13,927 

2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

5,274 6,354 5,759 5,828 6,296

16,760 
18,384 21,549 23,176 25,084

3,221 
4,511

4,112
4,744

4,755

25,256 
29,250 31,421 33,750 36,136 

2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

10,338 10,667 10,360 11,589 11,721

17,435 16,349 20,835 20,500
24,358

7,240 7,626
7,255 7,743

7,51735,014 34,643 
38,452 39,833 

43,598 

2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12





12

構成比 ％

+ 2,789+ 6.8100.044,000100.041,211100.037,503

+ 273+ 2.032.314,20033.813,92731.311,727

+ 94+ 1.218.07,90018.97,80619.97,475

+ 179+ 2.914.36,30014.96,12111.34,251

+ 184+ 2.914.86,50015.36,31611.84,443

+ 116+ 2.610.24,50010.64,3848.43,157

+ 2,402+ 5.5-46,000-43,598-39,833

+ 2,000+ 5.5-38,136-36,136-33,750

•

• 23

•

•
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+ 2,983+ 39.710,5007,517

+ 594+ 7.98,1007,506

+ 131+ 4.23,2503,119

--40.141.6

1.3585.623,00024,358

+ 1,150+ 5.123,60022,450

+ 68+ 0.97,6007,532

--32.233.6

+ 779+ 6.612,50011,721

+ 1,046+ 9.312,30011,254

+ 76+ 2.33,3503,274

--27.229.1
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




7,626 7,255 7,743 7,517 

10,500 

2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2026/12

6,288 
7,654 7,111 7,506 8,100 

2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2026/12

2,580 
3,260 2,871 3,119 3,250 



14,408 
17,671 18,872 

22,450 23,600 

2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2026/12

15

16,349 

20,835 20,500 
24,358 23,000 

2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2026/12

  

4,234 
5,201 5,682 

7,532 7,600 



9,532 
10,954 11,520 11,254

12,300

2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2025/12

2,467 2,680 3,173 3,274 3,350 

16






10,667 10,360 
11,589 11,721 12,500 

2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2026/12





EJ2030
EJ2027

ROE

EJ2024

ROE
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375
42

11.3
14.2

450億
55

12.2
15.0

ROE

600
80

13.0
15.0
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2027/122026/122025/12

45,00044,00041,211

14,00014,20013,927

-%31.1%32.3%33.8

-8,5007,9007,806

5,5006,3006,121

-%12.2%14.3%14.9

-%15.0-%17.1

•

•

• ROE

•
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9,0008,1007,506

23,00023,60022,450

13,00012,30011,254

45,00044,00041,211

3,7003,2503,119

6,9007,6007,532

3,4003,3503,274

14,00014,20013,927

•

•

•





22.5 22.5 25 30 30
55

85 85 85 95
120

2025 12

35

22

2025/12予定2024/12実績2023/12実績

120.095.085.0

60.047.542.5

60.047.542.5

32.6%36.0%32.3

2.7 10.0 3.2 6.8 3.1

2015/12 2016/12 2017/12 2018/12 2019/12 2020/12 2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

53.9 63.1 53.8 45.865.326.242.124.8

5.7

/

37.0

30.8% 29.3%
24.8% 24.9% 26.2%

29.8%
33.6%

48.0%

32.3%
36.0%

32.6%

1.9



2026 12

23

2026 12

2026 12 75 15 /

2026 1 1 1 →2

2025 12 31
2026 12 1 150 120 30

35

40
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10

600,000
2.52

2026 2 2026 8

2026 2 9





26

2025 10



27

12,930,000 

12,930,000 

25,860,000 

2025 12 31

2026 1 1
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











18.2
%

54.5
%

27.3
%

25/12
41,211

22.4
%

54.1
%

23.5
%

25/12
13,927

3



1945

1956

1976

EG-101X

1985

1966

1950

1991

1991

ASD-1000

1992 2005 2013 2020

1998 2018

1945

19851971 1975 20101998 2001 2004 2022

30
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18.2
%

25/12
7,506

22.4
%

25/12
3,119
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








































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54.5
%

25/12
22,450

54.1
%

25/12
7,532

E-Qias Cloud



/ /
/
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27.3
%

25/12
11,254

23.5
%

25/12
3,274



27,771 
26,110 

29,295 28,431 
30,250 

32,485 
30,229 

36,280 
37,503 

41,211 

1,290 
1,717 

2,139 2,024 

3,214 

3,982 

2,756 

4,025 
4,251 

6,121 

2016/12 2017/12 2018/12 2019/12 2020/12 2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

4.6%
6.6% 7.3% 7.1%

10.6%
12.3%

9.1%
11.1% 11.3%

14.9%

24.0%
27.7%

25.8%
26.8%

29.8%

32.3%
30.7% 30.7% 31.3%

33.8%

35



12.7 

11.0 

14.8 

17.6 

11.6 

15.9 

14.2 

17.1 

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

2018/12 2019/12 2020/12 2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12 2027/12

36

※

(%)

15.0

ROE

2027

ROE
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9,205 
13,779 12,121 14,948 

27,263 
33,400 

28,498 

38,221 

50,620 
55,573

336 
513 451 

556.5

1,015 

1,243.5
1,102 

1,478 

1,957.5

2,149

2016/12 2017/12 2018/12 2019/12 2020/12 2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

0.8

1.1
1.0 1.0

1.5
1.6

1.5

1.7

2.0

1.8

2016/12 2017/12 2018/12 2019/12 2020/12 2021/12 2022/12 2023/12 2024/12 2025/12

PBR
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+1.9%2,100+59.8%2,060△23.4%1,289△11.8%1,682+11.1%1,908

+5.8%900△7.7%851△9.4%922△9.1%1,018+51.6%1,120

+2.5%1,500△23.3%1,464+17.6%1,908+28.3%1,622+5.6%1,264

+96.6%5,500△14.8%2,797+40.9%3,281+4.5%2,328+5.6%2,228

+45.8%5000.0%343△43.3%343△45.3%605△25.1%1,106

+39.7%10,500△2.9%7,517+6.7%7,743△4.9%7,255+5.3%7,626

△5.6%23,000+18.8%24,358△1.6%20,500+27.4%20,835△6.2%16,349

+6.6%12,500+1.1%11,721+11.9%11,589△2.9%10,360+3.2%10,667

+5.5%46,000+9.5%43,598+3.6%39,833+11.0%38,452△1.1%34,643

+18.1%2,000+0.1%1,694△5.5%1,693+32.7%1,792△10.8%1,350

+7.1%900△16.4%840△33.1%1,005+135.9%1,503+8.0%637

△8.9%1,500+21.9%1,646△3.7%1,350+12.1%1,403+22.4%1,252

+10.2%3,200+8.5%2,904+18.9%2,676+9.3%2,251+1.3%2,060

+18.8%500+9.4%421△45.4%385△28.7%705△70.9%989

+7.9%8,100+5.6%7,506△7.1%7,111+21.7%7,654△26.6%6,288

+5.1%23,600+19.0%22,450+6.8%18,872+22.6%17,671△1.9%14,408

+9.3%12,300△2.3%11,254+5.2%11,520+14.9%10,954+3.2%9,532

+6.8%44,000+9.9%41,211+3.4%37,503+20.0%36,280△6.9%30,229

+4.2%3,250+8.7%3,119△11.9%2,871+26.4%3,260△32.2%2,580

+0.9%7,600+32.6%7,532+9.3%5,682+22.8%5,201△3.8%4,234

+2.3%3,350+3.2%3,274+18.4%3,173+8.6%2,680+8.1%2,467

+2.0%14,200+18.8%13,927+5.2%11,727+20.0%11,142△11.5%9,282

+1.2%7,900+4.4%7,806+5.0%7,475+9.1%7,117+0.3%6,525

+2.9%6,300+44.0%6,121+5.6%4,251+46.0%4,025△30.8%2,756

300287255241241

100926310368

+2.9%6,500+42.2%6,316+6.7%4,443+42.1%4,164△28.7%2,929

-103116201140

-25820021

+5.5%6,500+35.7%6,161+4.0%4,539+43.2%4,365△30.6%3,048

+2.6%4,500+38.8%4,384+0.5%3,157+44.8%3,141+31.3%2,169




